
NEWBURGH 
AREA
BUS SERVICE
Schedule effective beginning December 15

NEWBURGH AREA TRANSIT
Newburgh Beacon Bus Corp.
845.565.7900

MAJOR STOPS / 
LOS PRINCIPALES PARADAS
Walmart
Newburgh Mall
Mid Valley Mall
Newburgh City
New Windsor
Big V- Eckerd
St. Luke’s Hospital, Newburgh 
& Cornwall
Vails Gate
Adams Fairacre Farms
Stop and Shop
Route 17K Bus Terminal & Park-Ride for 
connecting bus services / Terminal de 
Autobúses de Ruta 17K parquet paseo
para conector servicios de autobús.

Newburgh Area Transit operates: 
Monday thru Friday, 6:50 AM to 7:00 PM and
Saturday 7:50 AM to 7:00 PM except on the
following holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial 
Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, 
Christmas Day.

Getting On the Bus
Newburgh Area Transit buses stop to pick up 
passengers at the locations noted in the schedule. 
Please stand at the designated stop location. Watch 
for the bus and signal the operator by raising your 
arm. In addition to scheduled stops, Newburgh Area 
Transit will pick up passengers at most intersections 
along the routes; signal the driver to stop by waving 
arm. Buses will not stop in mid-block. All buses are 
equipped with wheelchair lifts and bicycle racks. 
Please ask the driver for assistance. To ensure the 
driver sees you, wave!

Getting Off the Bus
When you get within a block of your destination, 
signal the operator to stop by either pushing the 
yellow strip next to the window or by pulling the 
cord. Stay seated until the bus comes to a complete 
stop, then move to the closest exit. If necessary, 
please ask the driver for assistance with wheelchairs 
or bicycles.

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE SERVICE

Fare: $1.50
Transfer at Broadway and Liberty: $0.50
Half Fare: Seniors age 60 and over, individuals with 
disabilities, Medicare: $0.75
Valid half-fare ID: Medicare card, Orange 
County Senior Discount Card, ADA Paratransit 
ID card.

Newburgh Area Transit is not responsible 
for any lost property or any inconvenience or 
damage resulting from delayed service. 

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Horario de Servicio 
Lunes a viernes – 6:50 AM a 7:00 PM, excepto durante 
los siguientes días feriados: Día de Año Nuevo, Día de 
Recordación (Memorial Day), el 4 de julio, Día del Trabajo 
(Labor Day), Día de Acción de Gracias (Thanksgiving Day), 
Día de Navidad.

Para tomar el autobús
Los autobuses recogerán a los pasajeros en los lugares 
designados. Por favor espere en la parada de autobús. 
Cuando vea el autobús, alce su brazo y haga señas con 
la mano para indicarle al conductor que se detenga. 
Además de las paradas indicadas, los autobuses del  
servicio de tránsito de Newburgh también recogerán a los 
pasajeros en la mayoría de las intersecciones a lo largo de 
las rutas; también haga señas con la mano para indicarle 
al conductor que pare.  Los autobuses no pararán en el 
medio de la cuadra. Todos los autobuses están equipados 
con ascensores para sillas de rueda y con portabicicletas.
Por favor, pídale al conductor que lo ayude. Para 
asegurar que el conductor lo vea, haga señas con 
la mano.

Para bajarse del autobús
Cuando esté  a una cuadra de donde desea bajarse del 
autobús, indíquele al conductor presionando la banda 
amarilla al lado de la ventana o halando la cuerda. 
Manténgase sentado hasta que el autobús se detenga 
por completo; luego diríjase a la salida más cercana. Por 
favor, pida la asistencia del conductor si fuera necesario 
para bajar sillas de rueda o bicicletas.

SERVICIO PARA SILLAS DE RUEDA

Tarifa: $1.50

Cambio de Autobús (Transfer) en Broadway y 
Liberty: $0.50

Media Tarifa:  Para personas de 60 años en adelante, 
para los que tienen impedimentos y para los que reciben 
Medicare: $0.75

Identificación válida para la media tarifa: Tarjeta 
de Medicare, Tarjeta de descuento del Condado de Orange, 
Tarjeta de Identificación de ADA.

El Newburgh Area Transit no se responsabiliza por la 
pérdida de bienes o por cualquier  inconveniente o daño 
que resulte del servicio retrasado. 

EL HORARIO ESTá SUJETO A CAMBIO.

Gardnertown BalmvilleOrange
Lake

Cornwall-
On-Hudson

Cornwall

New
Windsor

NEWBURGH

BEACON

West Fishkill

Vails Gate

South St

Tem
ple H

ill R
d

W
in

ds
or

 H
w

y

Broadway

NY-94

S Plank Rd

N Plank Rd

Union Ave

17K

300

300

207
32

94

87

9w

84
 52

84

TRANSIT ROUTE KEY

Crosstown

Northside

Broadway

Southside

300



NEWBURGH BEACON BUS CORP.
PROPOSED NEW LOCAL TRANSIT ROUTING (ALTERNATIVE 4B)

June 20, 2013

NORTHSIDE

Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Grand & South 7:33 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM
Mount Saint Mary College 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM
Robinson & N. Plank Rd 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM
Shop Rite 7:44 AM 8:44 AM 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:44 PM 6:44 PM
Mid‐Valley Mall 7:49 AM 8:49 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:49 PM 3:49 PM 4:49 PM 5:49 PM 6:49 PM
Gidney & West 7:51 AM 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM
West & 1st  7:54 AM 8:54 AM 9:54 AM 10:54 AM 11:54 AM 12:54 PM 1:54 PM 2:54 PM 3:54 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM
1st & Robinson 7:56 AM 8:56 AM 9:56 AM 10:56 AM 11:56 AM 12:56 PM 1:56 PM 2:56 PM 3:56 PM 4:56 PM 5:56 PM 6:56 PM
1st & DuBois 7:58 AM 8:58 AM 9:58 AM 10:58 AM 11:58 AM 12:58 PM 1:58 PM 2:58 PM 3:58 PM 4:58 PM 5:58 PM 6:58 PM
1st & Liberty 7:59 AM 8:59 AM 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 2:59 PM 3:59 PM 4:59 PM 5:59 PM 6:59 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

SOUTHSIDE

Broadway & Liberty* 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Liberty & Washington 7:01 AM 8:01 AM 9:01 AM 10:01 AM 11:01 AM 12:01 PM 1:01 PM 2:01 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM 5:01 PM 6:01 PM
Washington & Robinson 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM
Washington & Lake St 7:05 AM 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM
Cerone Place 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM
Lake Drive Apts 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM
Kenney Apartments 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM
Dickson & Rt 9W 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM
John St & Walsh Ave 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM
Cedar & Walsh 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
Cedar & Union 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM
Union & Quassaic 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 5:18 PM 6:18 PM
Quassaic & Walsh 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM
Newburgh 5 Corners 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM
Renwick & Liberty 7:24 AM 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:24 PM 6:24 PM
Newburgh Ferry Dock 7:26 AM 8:26 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM 6:26 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

C:\Users\rlindland\Desktop\Becky's Files\Bus Schedule ‐ Newburgh\Becky_Revision\Proposed NBBC Local Times_Beckyrevised10_23_14

NEWBURGH BEACON BUS CORP.
PROPOSED NEW LOCAL TRANSIT ROUTING (ALTERNATIVE 4B)

June 20, 2013

St. Luke's Hospital 7:54 AM 9:24 AM 10:54 AM 12:24 PM 1:54 PM 3:24 PM 4:54 PM 6:24 PM
1st & Johnson 7:57 AM 9:27 AM 10:57 AM 12:27 PM 1:57 PM 3:27 PM 4:57 PM 6:27 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
S. William & Liberty 8:01 AM 9:31 AM 11:01 AM 12:31 PM 2:01 PM 3:31 PM 5:01 PM 6:31 PM
Robinson & S. William 8:04 AM 9:34 AM 11:04 AM 12:34 PM 2:04 PM 3:34 PM 5:04 PM 6:34 PM
Robinson & Walsh 8:07 AM 9:37 AM 11:07 AM 12:37 PM 2:07 PM 3:37 PM 5:07 PM 6:37 PM
Squire Village 8:11 AM 9:41 AM 11:11 AM 12:41 PM 2:11 PM 3:41 PM 5:11 PM 6:41 PM
New Windsor Commons 8:13 AM 9:43 AM 11:13 AM 12:43 PM 2:13 PM 3:43 PM 5:13 PM 6:43 PM
Rt 94 & Forge Hill Rd 8:15 AM 9:45 AM 11:15 AM 12:45 PM 2:15 PM 3:45 PM 5:15 PM 6:45 PM
Rt 32 near Shop Rite 8:16 AM 9:46 AM 11:16 AM 12:46 PM 2:16 PM 3:46 PM 5:16 PM 6:46 PM
Vails Gate/Price Chopper 8:19 AM 9:49 AM 11:19 AM 12:49 PM 2:19 PM 3:49 PM 5:19 PM 6:49 PM
Quaker & Rt. 32 8:23 AM 9:53 AM 11:23 AM 12:53 PM 2:23 PM 3:53 PM 5:23 PM 6:53 PM
Cornwall Hospital 8:26 AM 9:56 AM 11:26 AM 12:56 PM 2:26 PM 3:56 PM 5:26 PM 6:56 PM

CROSSTOWN SOUTHBOUND (ST. LUKES ‐> VAILS GATE ‐> CORNWALL)

C:\Users\rlindland\Desktop\Becky's Files\Bus Schedule ‐ Newburgh\Becky_Revision\Proposed NBBC Local Times_Beckyrevised10_23_14

NEWBURGH BEACON BUS CORP.
PROPOSED NEW LOCAL TRANSIT ROUTING (ALTERNATIVE 4B)

June 20, 2013

BROADWAY ROUTE (WESTBOUND)
% % % % % ! # ! % ! % ! % ! % ! % ! %

Broadway & Liberty* 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM
Broadway & DuBois 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 9:33 AM 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 11:03 AM 11:33 AM 12:03 PM 12:33 PM 1:03 PM 1:33 PM 2:03 PM 2:33 PM 3:03 PM 3:33 PM 4:03 PM
Broadway & Robinson 7:04 AM 7:34 AM 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 12:04 PM 12:34 PM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM
Broadway & Fullerton 7:05 AM 7:35 AM 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM
Target Plaza 7:12 AM 7:42 AM 8:12 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 12:12 PM 12:42 PM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM 2:12 PM 2:42 PM 3:12 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM
17k Bus Terminal 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM
Stop & Shop 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM
Newburgh Mall 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM
Wal Mart 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM
Kohl's 7:38 AM 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM
Adam's Fairacre Farms 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM

BROADWAY ROUTE (EASTBOUND)
# # # # # & # & # & # & # & # & # & #

Stop & Shop 6:50 AM 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM
Newburgh Mall 6:55 AM 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM
Wal Mart 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM
Kohl's 7:08 AM 7:38 AM 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM
Adam's Fairacre Farms 7:10 AM 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM
17k Bus Terminal @ to pick up or d ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
Target Plaza 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM
Broadway & Fullerton 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM
Broadway & Robinson 7:21 AM 7:51 AM 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 12:21 PM 12:51 PM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM
Broadway & DuBois 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 12:23 PM 12:53 PM 1:23 PM 1:53 PM 2:23 PM 2:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Cornwall Hospital 7:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Quaker & Rt. 32 7:03 AM 8:33 AM 10:03 AM 11:33 AM 1:03 PM 2:33 PM 4:03 PM 5:33 PM
Vails Gate/Price Chopper 7:07 AM 8:37 AM 10:07 AM 11:37 AM 1:07 PM 2:37 PM 4:07 PM 5:37 PM
Rt 32 near Shop Rite 7:10 AM 8:40 AM 10:10 AM 11:40 AM 1:10 PM 2:40 PM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM
Rt 94 & Forge Hill Rd 7:11 AM 8:41 AM 10:11 AM 11:41 AM 1:11 PM 2:41 PM 4:11 PM 5:41 PM
New Windsor Commons 7:13 AM 8:43 AM 10:13 AM 11:43 AM 1:13 PM 2:43 PM 4:13 PM 5:43 PM
Squire Village 7:15 AM 8:45 AM 10:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 2:45 PM 4:15 PM 5:45 PM
Robinson & Walsh 7:19 AM 8:49 AM 10:19 AM 11:49 AM 1:19 PM 2:49 PM 4:19 PM 5:49 PM
Robinson & S. William 7:22 AM 8:52 AM 10:22 AM 11:52 AM 1:22 PM 2:52 PM 4:22 PM 5:52 PM
S. William & Liberty 7:25 AM 8:55 AM 10:25 AM 11:55 AM 1:25 PM 2:55 PM 4:25 PM 5:55 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 7:26 AM 8:56 AM 10:26 AM 11:56 AM 1:26 PM 2:56 PM 4:26 PM 5:56 PM
Grand & Third 7:29 AM 8:59 AM 10:29 AM 11:59 AM 1:29 PM 2:59 PM 4:29 PM 5:59 PM
St. Luke's Hospital 7:33 AM 9:03 AM 10:33 AM 12:03 PM 1:33 PM 3:03 PM 4:33 PM 6:03 PM

CROSSTOWN NORTHBOUND (CORNWALL‐> VAILS GATE ‐> ST. LUKES)

C:\Users\rlindland\Desktop\Becky's Files\Bus Schedule ‐ Newburgh\Becky_Revision\Proposed NBBC Local Times_Beckyrevised10_23_14

KEY   * Transfer available to other routes      S  From Southside Route / Continues on Southside Route     N  From Northside Route / Continues on Northside Route   No Saturday Service

BROADWAY ROUTE  (WESTBOUND)
S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S

Broadway & Liberty* 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM
Broadway & DuBois 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 9:33 AM 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 11:03 AM 11:33 AM 12:03 PM 12:33 PM 1:03 PM 1:33 PM 2:03 PM 2:33 PM 3:03 PM 3:33 PM 4:03 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM
Broadway & Robinson 7:04 AM 7:34 AM 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 12:04 PM 12:34 PM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM 5:04 PM 5:34 PM 6:04 PM 6:34 PM
Broadway & Fullerton 7:05 AM 7:35 AM 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM 5:05 PM 5:35 PM 6:05 PM 6:35 PM
Target Plaza 7:12 AM 7:42 AM 8:12 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 12:12 PM 12:42 PM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM 2:12 PM 2:42 PM 3:12 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:42 PM 5:12 PM 5:42 PM 6:12 PM 6:42 PM
17K Bus Terminal 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM
Stop & Shop 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM
Newburgh Mall 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM 6:55 PM
Wal Mart 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Kohl's 7:38 AM 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 5:08 PM 5:38 PM 6:08 PM 6:38 PM
Adam's Fairacre Farms 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:40 PM

BROADWAY ROUTE (EASTBOUND)
Stop & Shop 6:50 AM 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM
Newburgh Mall 6:55 AM 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM
Wal Mart 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM
Kohl's 7:08 AM 7:38 AM 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 5:08 PM 5:38 PM 6:08 PM 6:38 PM
Adam's Fairacre Farms 7:10 AM 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:40 PM
17K Bus Terminal
Target Plaza 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM
Broadway & Fullerton 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM
Broadway & Robinson 7:21 AM 7:51 AM 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 12:21 PM 12:51 PM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM 5:21 PM 5:51 PM 6:21 PM 6:51 PM
Broadway & DuBois 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 12:23 PM 12:53 PM 1:23 PM 1:53 PM 2:23 PM 2:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 5:53 PM 6:23 PM 6:53 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N

Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers. Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers. Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers. Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers.

BROADWAY ROUTE (WESTBOUND)
S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S

Broadway & Liberty* 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM
Broadway & DuBois 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 8:03 AM 8:33 AM 9:03 AM 9:33 AM 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 11:03 AM 11:33 AM 12:03 PM 12:33 PM 1:03 PM 1:33 PM 2:03 PM 2:33 PM 3:03 PM 3:33 PM 4:03 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:03 PM 6:33 PM
Broadway & Robinson 7:04 AM 7:34 AM 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 12:04 PM 12:34 PM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM 5:04 PM 5:34 PM 6:04 PM 6:34 PM
Broadway & Fullerton 7:05 AM 7:35 AM 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM 5:05 PM 5:35 PM 6:05 PM 6:35 PM
Target Plaza 7:12 AM 7:42 AM 8:12 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 12:12 PM 12:42 PM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM 2:12 PM 2:42 PM 3:12 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:42 PM 5:12 PM 5:42 PM 6:12 PM 6:42 PM
17K Bus Terminal 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM
Stop & Shop 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM
Newburgh Mall 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM 6:55 PM
Wal Mart 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Kohl's 7:38 AM 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 5:08 PM 5:38 PM 6:08 PM 6:38 PM
Adam's Fairacre Farms 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:40 PM

BROADWAY ROUTE  (EASTBOUND)
Stop & Shop 6:50 AM 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM
Newburgh Mall 6:55 AM 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM
Wal Mart 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM
Kohl's 7:08 AM 7:38 AM 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 5:08 PM 5:38 PM 6:08 PM 6:38 PM
Adam's Fairacre Farms 7:10 AM 7:40 AM 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:40 PM
17K Bus Terminal
Target Plaza 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:45 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM
Broadway & Fullerton 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 6:20 PM 6:50 PM
Broadway & Robinson 7:21 AM 7:51 AM 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 12:21 PM 12:51 PM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM 5:21 PM 5:51 PM 6:21 PM 6:51 PM
Broadway & DuBois 7:23 AM 7:53 AM 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 12:23 PM 12:53 PM 1:23 PM 1:53 PM 2:23 PM 2:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 5:53 PM 6:23 PM 6:53 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N S N

       Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers. Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers. Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers. Bus will stop on 17K to pick up or discharge passengers.

NEWBURGH BEACON BUS CORP.
PROPOSED NEW LOCAL TRANSIT ROUTING (ALTERNATIVE 4B)

June 20, 2013

NORTHSIDE

Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Grand & South 7:33 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM
South & Robinson 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM
Robinson & N. Plank Rd 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM
Shop Rite 7:44 AM 8:44 AM 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:44 PM 6:44 PM
Mid‐Valley Mall 7:49 AM 8:49 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:49 PM 3:49 PM 4:49 PM 5:49 PM 6:49 PM
Gidney & West 7:51 AM 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM
West & 1st 7:54 AM 8:54 AM 9:54 AM 10:54 AM 11:54 AM 12:54 PM 1:54 PM 2:54 PM 3:54 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM
1st & Robinson 7:56 AM 8:56 AM 9:56 AM 10:56 AM 11:56 AM 12:56 PM 1:56 PM 2:56 PM 3:56 PM 4:56 PM 5:56 PM 6:56 PM
1st & DuBois 7:58 AM 8:58 AM 9:58 AM 10:58 AM 11:58 AM 12:58 PM 1:58 PM 2:58 PM 3:58 PM 4:58 PM 5:58 PM 6:58 PM
1st & Liberty 7:59 AM 8:59 AM 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 2:59 PM 3:59 PM 4:59 PM 5:59 PM 6:59 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

SOUTHSIDE

Broadway & Liberty* 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Liberty & Washington 7:01 AM 8:01 AM 9:01 AM 10:01 AM 11:01 AM 12:01 PM 1:01 PM 2:01 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM 5:01 PM 6:01 PM
Washington & Robinson 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM
Washington & Lake St 7:05 AM 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM
Cerone Place 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM
Lake Drive Apts 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM
Kenney Apartments 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM
Dickson & Rt 9W 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM
John St & Walsh Ave 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM
Cedar & Walsh 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
Cedar & Union 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM
Union & Quassaic 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 5:18 PM 6:18 PM
Quassaic & Walsh 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM
Newburgh 5 Corners 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM
Renwick & Liberty 7:24 AM 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:24 PM 6:24 PM
Newburgh Ferry Dock 7:26 AM 8:26 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM 6:26 PM
Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

C:\Users\rlindland\Desktop\Becky's Files\Bus Schedule ‐ Newburgh\Becky_Revision\Proposed NBBC Local Times_Beckyrevised10_23_14

NORTHSIDE

SOUTHSIDE

CROSSTOWN NORTHBOUND (CORNWALL -> VAILS GATE -> ST. LUKES)

CROSSTOWN SOUTHBOUND (ST. LUKES -> VAILS GATE -> CORNWALL)


